the terms and conditions based on 
which the Contributor shall make 
Capital Contributions to the Fund and 
subscribe to the Units of the Fund and 
other matters, incidental and ancillary 
thereto 

3.  Size of agreement Contribution aggregating up to INR 
75,00,00,000 (Rupees Seventy-Five 
crores)  

4.  Shareholding, if any, in the entity 
with whom the agreement is executed 

Neither the Company nor MAL hold 
any shares in Trustee and Investment 
Manager 

5.  Significant terms of the agreement (in 
brief) special rights like right to